KFH MALAYSIA FEES & CHARGES

| DEPOSIT / INVESTMENT | FEES & CHARGES | GST | TOTAL | | | | |
|---|---|---|---------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| BASIC CURRENT ACCOUNT-i / BASIC SAVINGS ACCOUNT-i / MUDHARABAH PLUS ACCOUNT-i | | | | | | | |
| Closure of Account | RM20.00 (If closed within 3 months of account opening) | N/A* | RM20.00 | | | | |
| CURRENT ACCOUNT-I / MUDHARABAH PLUS ACCOUNT | | | | | | | |
| Stop Payment Cheque • Upon Request - On cheque issued - Lost/ stolen cheques with police report | RM10.00 per cheque RM10.00 per instruction | RM0.60 per cheque RM0.60 per instruction | RM10.60 RM10.60 | | | | |
| <u>Upon Presentation of Cheque</u> Insufficient funds | RM100.00 per cheque | N/A* | RM100.00 | | | | |
| Cheque Returned Due to Post Dated Cheque (inward returned) Due to Insufficient funds (outward returned) Refer to Drawer Effects Not Cleared | RM10.00 per cheque (imposed on payee) RM100.00 per cheque RM100.00 per cheque | RM0.60 per cheque (imposed on payee) N/A* N/A* | RM10.60 RM100.00 RM100.00 | | | | |
| Cheque Charges Issuance of Cheque Book 3rd Party Cheque Encashment | Stamp Duty - RM0.15 per cheque leaf RM2.00 per cheque (to be paid by drawer) | N/A RM0.12 per cheque (to be paid by drawer) | RM0.15 RM2.12 | | | | |
| Cheque Clearing Processing Fee | RM0.50 | RM0.03 | RM0.53 | | | | |
| Statement RequestUp to 1 year statementMore than 1 year statement | RM2.00 per page RM5.00 per page + RM20.00 service charge | RM0.12 per page RM0.30 per page + RM1.20 service charge | RM2.12 RM5.30 + RM21.20 | | | | |
| Closure of Account | RM20.00 (If closed within 3 months of account opening) | N/A* | RM20.00 | | | | |
| Auto Sweeping | RM2.00 for 1 st transaction of the day Free for 2 nd transaction onwards for the day | RM0.12 for 1 st transaction of the day N/A | RM2.12 N/A | | | | |
| SAVINGS ACCOUNT-i / MUDHARABAH PLUS ACCOUNT- | WITHOUT CHEQUE BOOK | | | | | | |
| Statement RequestUp to 1 year statementMore than 1 year statement | RM2.00 per page RM5.00 per page + RM20.00 service charge | RM0.12 per page RM0.30 per page + RM1.20 service charge | RM2.12 RM5.30 + RM21.20 | | | | |
| Closure of Account | RM20.00 (If closed within 3 months of account opening) | N/A* | RM20.00 | | | | |
| Auto Sweeping | RM2.00 for 1 st transaction of the day Free for 2 nd transaction onwards for the day | RM0.12 for 1 st transaction of the day N/A | RM2.12 N/A | | | | |
| FOREIGN CURRENCY CURRENT ACCOUNT-i | | | | | | | |
| Monthly Service Fee | If the minimum monthly average balance falls below USD20,000 or its equivalent: Currency Amount US Dollar USD10.00 Great Britain Pound GBP5.50 Euro Dollar EUR8.50 Australia Dollar AUD13.50 Kuwaiti Dinar KWD3.50 Saudi Riyal SAR38.00 Singapore Dollar SGD16.50 Japanese Yen YEN1,100.00 | N/A* | No Change | | | | |
| Dishonoured Payment NotesDue to Insufficient fundsDue to Alteration | RM100.00 per payment note RM10.00 per payment note | N/A* RM0.60 per payment note | RM100.00 RM10.60 | | | | |

| DEPOSIT / INVESTMENT | FEES & CHARGES GST | | TOTAL |
|--|--|--|--------------------------------------|
| Stop Payment • <u>Upon Request</u> - On cheque note issued - Lost/ stolen cheques (with police report) | Tameston per payment many | | RM10.60 RM10.60 |
| <u>Upon Presentation of Payment Note</u> Insufficient funds | RM100.00 per payment note | N/A* | RM100.00 |
| Closure of Account | RM50.00 (If closed within 3 months of account opening) | N/A* | RM50.00 |
| DEBIT CARD-i | | | |
| Debit Card-i • Annual Fee - Principal - Supplementary | Free for Life RM10.00 (Free for 1st year; applicable for 1st Supplementary Card only) Subsequent Supplementary Card issuance shall be charged with RM 10.00 annual fee. | N/A* RM0.60 RM0.60 | N/A RM10.60 RM10.60 |
| Replacement of Debit Card-i due to lost/ stolen/ Loss of PIN or card damaged by customer - Principal - Supplementary Service Fee Overseas Transaction Conversion Fee | RM15.00 RM10.00 RM20.00 per sales draft request Administration fee of up to 1% will be inclusive of the conversion rate as determined by VISA International. | N/A* N/A* RM1.20 per sales draft request N/A* | RM15.00 RM10.00 RM21.20 N/A |
| Cash withdrawals at other Banks' ATM (Debit Card-i) • MEPS • Visa Plus | RM1.00 RM12.00 | RM0.06 RM0.72 | RM1.06 RM12.72 |

| FINANCING | FEES & CHARGES | GST | TOTAL |
|--|---|---|---|
| HOME & PROPERTY FINANCING-i | | | |
| Processing Fees | Home Financing-i RM200.00 per application | Home Financing-i RM12.00 per application | RM212.00 |
| Applicable for all KFH Malaysia's Home & Property Financing products; | Property Financing-i • RM500.00 per property < | Property Financing-i RM30.00 per property | RM530.00 |
| Ijarah and Musyarakah Mutanaqisah products - Fees incorporated as part of the 1 st lease rental. Murabahah and Istisna' products - Fees | RM5.0 million • RM1,000.00 per property ≥ RM5.0 million and < RM10.0 | RM60.00 per property | RM1,060.00 |
| incorporated as part of the bank's selling price. | million • RM2,000.00 per property ≥ RM10.0 million | RM120.00 per property | RM2,120.00 |
| Compensation charges on late payment | 1% per annum on the overdue installments | N/A* | No Change |
| Redemption Statement | RM50.00 | RM3.00 | RM53.00 |
| Retrieval of Security Documents | RM10.00 per document | RM0.60 per document | RM10.60 |
| Financing Statement Request | RM5.00 per statement | RM0.30 per statement | RM5.30 |
| Restructuring and Rescheduling | No Charges | N/A | N/A |
| Confirmation Letter to EPF | RM20.00 per account per request | RM1.20 per account per request | RM21.20 |
| Other Documents: Single page letter of confirmation on credit matters Banker's Inquiry Confirmation of accounts or balances Listing / confirmation of monthly profit payment on financing and advances Other Confirmation | Up to 1 year - RM10 per document More than 1 year - RM20 per document More than 1 year - RM10 per document More than 1 year - RM10 per document | | • RM10.60 • RM21.20 |
| | | | |
| AUTOMBILE IJARAH-i | | | |
| AUTOMBILE IJARAH-i Processing Fee | No Charges | N/A | - |
| | No Charges RM150.00 | N/A RM9.00 | - RM159.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / | RM150.00 RM130.00 | | |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) | RM150.00 | RM9.00 | RM159.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount | RM9.00 RM7.80 | RM159.00 RM137.80 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day • RM10.00 per set for guarantee • RM10.00 per set for JPJ | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day • RM10.00 per set for guarantee • RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM10.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty Ownership Claim | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day • RM10.00 per set for guarantee • RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM10.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty Ownership Claim TRADE FACILITY | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day • RM10.00 per set for guarantee • RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form RM50.00 0.1% per month or part thereof | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A RM3.00 | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM53.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty Ownership Claim TRADE FACILITY Issuance of Letter of Credit Amendment Cost of SWIFT | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day • RM10.00 per set for guarantee • RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form RM50.00 0.1% per month or part thereof with a minimum fee of RM100.00 | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A RM3.00 Plus (+) 6% | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM53.00 Plus (+) 6% |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty Ownership Claim TRADE FACILITY Issuance of Letter of Credit Amendment Cost of SWIFT Other Charges: • Stamp Duty • Postage | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day RM10.00 per set for guarantee RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form RM50.00 0.1% per month or part thereof with a minimum fee of RM100.00 RM100.00 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM15.00 | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A RM3.00 Plus (+) 6% RM6.00 RM2.10 N/A RM0.90 | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM53.00 Plus (+) 6% RM106.00 RM37.10 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM15.90 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty Ownership Claim TRADE FACILITY Issuance of Letter of Credit Amendment Cost of SWIFT Other Charges: • Stamp Duty • Postage • Courier | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day RM10.00 per set for guarantee RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form RM50.00 0.1% per month or part thereof with a minimum fee of RM100.00 RM100.00 RM35.00 RM10.00 | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A RM3.00 Plus (+) 6% RM6.00 RM2.10 N/A | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM53.00 Plus (+) 6% RM106.00 RM37.10 RM10.00 |
| Processing Fee Registration Fees (new cars) / Transfer Fees (used cars) Runner Service Fee Compensation Fee (Late Payment) Repossession Fee Storeyard Fee Stamp Duty Ownership Claim TRADE FACILITY Issuance of Letter of Credit Amendment Cost of SWIFT Other Charges: • Stamp Duty • Postage | RM150.00 RM130.00 1% on the installment amount due RM500.00 RM5.00 per day RM10.00 per set for guarantee RM10.00 per set for JPJ certification Form RM50.00 0.1% per month or part thereof with a minimum fee of RM100.00 RM100.00 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM15.00 | RM9.00 RM7.80 N/A* RM30.00 RM0.30 per day N/A N/A RM3.00 Plus (+) 6% RM6.00 RM2.10 N/A RM0.90 | RM159.00 RM137.80 No Change RM530.00 RM5.30 RM10.00 RM53.00 Plus (+) 6% RM106.00 RM37.10 RM10.00 RM10.00 RM15.90 |

| FINANCING | FEES & CHARGES | GST | TOTAL |
|--|--|--|--|
| Export Letter of Credit - Confirmation Cost of SWIFT Service Charges (Advising Fee) Other Charges: • Stamp Duty • Postage • Courier | 0.1% per month or part thereof with a minimum fee of RM100.00 RM35.00 RM50.00 RM10.00 RM15.00 Actual Courier Rates | N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A | No Change RM35.00 RM50.00 RM10.00 RM15.00 Actual Courier Rates |
| Outward Bill Collection • Service Charges (Commission) • Checking Fee • Cost of SWIFT • Postage • Courier | RM100.00(Foreign Bill) RM500.00 (Local Bills) RM100.00 RM35.00 RM15.00 Actual Courier Rates | N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A | RM100.00 RM500.00 RM100.00 RM35.00 RM15.00 Actual Courier Rates |
| Bank Guarantee | BG Fees (depends on the type of facility-secured or unsecured) | Plus (+) 6% | Plus (+) 6% |

| REMITTANCE SERVICES | FEES & CHARGES GST | | TOTAL |
|--|---|--|---|
| Swift Cost From Malaysia to Singapore For SGD currency For other currency From Malaysia to Other Countries | RM15.00 per transaction RM35.00 per transaction | RM0.90 per transaction RM2.10 per transaction | RM15.90 RM37.10 |
| - Swift Cost | RM35.00 per transaction | RM2.10 per transaction | RM37.10 |
| Telegraphic Transfer (TT) Outward TT SWIFT - (In Foreign Currency) Amount less than/ equal to RM5,000.00 Commission Swift Cost Amount exceeds equivalent of RM5,000.00 Commission Swift Cost | RM2.00 per transaction Refer to SWIFT cost table No Charges Refer to SWIFT cost table | RM0.12 per transaction Plus (+) 6% N/A Plus (+) 6% | RM2.12 Plus (+) 6% N/A Plus (+) 6% |
| Inward TT SWIFT - Encashment / Payment (In Foreign Currency) • Service Charge • Other Charges RENTAS (In Ringgit Malaysia) Amount RM10,000.00 and above | RM5.00 per transaction Remitting Bank's charges (if any) 3 rd Party Payments - RM5.00 per transaction | RM0.30 per transaction Plus (+) 6% 3 rd Party Payments - RM0.30per transaction | RM5.30 Plus (+) 6% RM5.30 |
| Interbank Giro (IBG - In Ringgit Malaysia) Over The Counter [amount up to RM500,000.00 (for resident) or RM,10,000.00 (for non-resident) per transaction] | RM2.00 per transaction | RM0.12 per transaction | RM2.12 |
| Banker's Cheque • Application Payable to MIDF/MIH - Commission Payable to Other Parties - Commission - Stamp Duty Cheque Clearing Processing Fee | RM2.00 per transaction RM2.00 per transaction RM0.15 per cheque RM0.50 | RM0.12 per transaction RM0.12 per transaction N/A RM0.03 | RM2.12 RM2.12 RM0.15 RM0.53 |
| Cancellation and Refund of Lost Instrument: Payable to MIDF/ MIH & Other Parties Service Charge Stamp Duty | RM10.00 per cheque RM10.00 for Letter of Indemnity | RM0.60 per cheque N/A | RM10.60 RM10.00 |
| Repurchase Payable to MIDF/ MIH Payable to Other Parties | No Charges RM2.00 per cheque | N/A RM0.12 per cheque | N/A RM2.12 |

| OTHER CHARGES | FEES & CHARGES | GST | TOTAL |
|---|--|---|--|
| Replacement of Lost Investment Deposit Receipt (with or without Police Report) | RM5.00 per receipt Stamp Duty - RM10.00 for Letter of Indemnity | RM0.30 per receiptN/A | RM5.30RM10.00 |
| Audit Confirmation (with/ without facility) | RM50.00 | RM3.00 | RM53.00 |
| Letter of Reference | RM30.00 per account per letter | RM1.80 per account per letter | RM31.80 |
| Money / Postal Order | No charges or commission will be charged. | N/A | N/A |
| Request for Photostatting of documents other than Account Statement (e.g. vouchers, advices, misc. loose credit items, cheque images, financing documents) • Service Charge - Up to 1 year • Service Charge - More than 1 year Letter of Indemnity to Release Funds To Next Of Kin | RM5.00 per page RM10.00 per page | RM0.30 per page RM0.60 per page | RM5.30 RM10.60 |
| of Deceased Accountholder / For Cancellation of Lost Card/Instrument / Cancellation of Fund Transfer | Stamp Duty - RM10.00 per form | N/A | RM10.00 |
| Automated Fund Transfer - Standing Instruction (SI) Transfer / Payment To Own Account Maintained With KFH Malaysia (In Ringgit Malaysia) Over the counter or KFH Online Commission Service Charge | No Charges No Charges | N/A N/A | N/A N/A |
| Transfer / Payment To Third Party Account Maintained With KFH Malaysia Over the counter or KFH Online Commission Service Charge | No Charges RM2.00 per transaction | N/A RM0.12 per transaction | N/A RM2.12 |
| Payment to Beneficiary in Ringgit Malaysia: Beneficiary Account With Another Bank Service Charge - For remittance amount below RM10,000.00 Service Charge - For remittance amount equivalent or exceeds RM10,000.00 | RM5.00 per transaction (inclusive of charges for IBG) RM20.00 per transaction (inclusive of RENTAS charges) | RM0.30 per transaction RM1.20 per transaction | RM5.30 RM21.20 |
| Unsuccessful Standing Instruction Attempt - Over the Counter | No Charges | N/A | N/A |
| Safe Deposit Box Deposit Annual Rental Fee | RM350.00 Size Fees (RM) 1 year 5 years Medium (3"x40"x33") 150.00 700.00 | Fees (RM) 1 year 5 years | RM350.00 Fees (RM) 1 yr 5 yrs 159.00 742.00 |
| | (3"x10"x23") 150.00 700.00 Large (5"x10"x23") 200.00 900.00 | 9.00 42.00 12.00 54.00 | 212.00 954.00 |
| Stamping Fees Settlement of Rental Fees | RM10.00 for the Agreement Rental fees will be deducted from KFH Malaysia account. | N/A | RM10.00 |
| KFH Kuwait Banking Services (Maximum limit up to RM 20,000.00 per transaction) Cash Withdrawals Transfer between KFH Kuwait Accounts Stop Electronic Card | RM60.00 per transaction RM60.00 per transaction No Charges | RM3.60 per transaction RM3.60 per transaction N/A | RM63.60 RM63.60 N/A |

| KFH ONLINE SERVICES | FEES & CHARGES | TOTAL | |
|--|---|--|--|
| KFH ONLINE - CONSUMER BANKING | | | |
| KFH Online Registration | Free of Charge (FOC) | N/A | N/A |
| Account Enquiry | FOC | N/A | N/A |
| Cheque Book Request | RM0.15 per cheque leaf (charges will be debited at Branch upon completing the cheque book) | N/A | RM0.15 |
| Stop Cheque Request | RM10.00 per cheque | RM0.60 per cheque | RM10.60 |
| Statement Request | Chargeable as per KFH Currer Account Statement available Branch upon completing the Statement | is up to 1 year (charges will be d | |
| eStatement | eStatement is available for frRequest for hardcopy statement | | oove. |
| Account Opening | FOC Note: KFH Online is just a channel to so selected by customer. Customer account. | | |
| Prepaid Reload Top up | GST imposed by Telco | | |
| Bill Payment | FOC(Selected biller will be charged) | 6% GST will be imposed on the charges | |
| TAC Request | FOC | | |
| Fund Transfer - 3rd Party Intrabank | FOC | | |
| Fund Transfer - Own Account | FOC | | |
| Transfer Limit Maintenance | FOC | | |
| Foreign Telegraphic Transfer | | | |
| Transfer To Singapore - Other than Singapore | ≤ RM5,000 → RM17.00 > RM5,000 → RM15.00 ≤ RM5,000 → RM37.00 > RM5,000 → RM35.00 | \leq RM5,000 → RM1.02 > RM5,000 → RM0.90 \leq RM5,000 → RM2.22 > RM5,000 → RM2.10 | RM18.02 RM15.90 RM39.22 RM37.10 |
| Amount Limit KFH Online | Maximum amount allowed is RM10,000.00 | | |
| General Investment Account (GIA) Upliftment | FOC | | |
| IBG Via KFH Online Individual customer Note: Amount up to RM30,000.00 (for resident) and | RM0.10 per transaction | Absorb by the Bank until further notice | RM0.10 per transaction |
| RM10,000.00 (for non-resident) per transaction | | | |
| Instant Transfer | RM0.50 | RM0.03 | RM0.53 |
| Standing Instruction (SI) | RM2.00 Unsuccessful (Insufficient Fund): RM2.00 | RM0.12 RM0.12 | RM2.12 RM2.12 |

| KFH ONLINE SERVICES | FEES & CHARGES | GST | TOTAL | | | |
|--|--|--|--------------------|--|--|--|
| KFH CASH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS - BUSINESS BANKING | | | | | | |
| Registration Process | Waived until further notice | Vaived until further notice N/A | | | | |
| Product Training | Waived until further notice | N/A | N/A | | | |
| Monthly Subscription Fee | Case-to-case basis. Maximum RM100.00 | Maximum RM6.00 | RM106.00 | | | |
| Secure Pass (Token) | Waived for 1 st 3 users. *Standard price of RM80.00 applies for replacement. | RM4.80 | RM84.80 | | | |
| Account Inquiry | FOC | N/A | N/A | | | |
| eStatement | FOC | N/A | N/A | | | |
| Stop Cheque Request | RM10.00 per cheque | RM0.60 per cheque | RM10.60 | | | |
| Intrabank Fund Transfer | FOC | N/A | N/A | | | |
| Interbank GIRO (IBG) | RM0.10 | Absorb by Bank until further notice | RM0.10 | | | |
| RENTAS | RM2.00 | RM0.12 | RM2.12 | | | |
| Foreign Telegraphic Transfer | | | | | | |
| • <u>Transfer</u> - To Singapore | ≤ RM5,000 → RM17.00 > RM5,000 → RM15.00 | ≤ RM5,000 → RM1.02 > RM5,000 → RM0.90 | RM18.02 RM15.90 | | | |
| - Other than Singapore | ≤ RM5,000 → RM37.00 > RM5,000 → RM35.00 | ≤ RM5,000 → RM2.22 > RM5,000 → RM2.10 | RM39.22 RM37.10 | | | |
| EPF / Salary Crediting / Bulk Payment | RM2.00 | RM0.12 | RM2.12 | | | |
| Prepaid Reload Top up | GST imposed by Telco | | | | | |
| Bill Payment | FOC(Selected biller will be charged) | 6% GST will be imposed on the charges | | | | |
| Standing Instruction (SI) | RM2.00 Unsuccessful (Insufficient Fund): RM2.00 | RM0.12 RM0.12 | RM2.12 RM2.12 | | | |

| WESTERN UNION: MONEY TRANSFER FEES | | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------|---------------------|----------------|------|-------|----------------|------|-------|
| | | FEES* (RM) | | | | | |
| COUNTRY | AMOUNT TO SEND (RM) | CASH TO CASH** | | | DIRECT TO BANK | | |
| | | FEE | GST | TOTAL | FEE | GST | TOTAL |
| | 0 – 1,000 | 10.00 | 0.60 | 10.60 | 10.00 | 0.60 | 10.60 |
| INDONESIA | 1,000 - 3,000 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 | 8.00 | 0.48 | 8.48 |
| INDONESIA | 3,000 - 10,000 | 20.00 | 1.20 | 21.20 | 8.00 | 0.48 | 8.48 |
| | > 10,000 | 0.00 | N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | N/A | 0.00 |
| | 0 – 1,500 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 |
| DUII IDDINIEC | 1,500 - 3,000 | 20.00 | 1.20 | 21.20 | 10.00 | 0.60 | 10.60 |
| PHILIPPINES | 3,000 - 10,000 | 25.00 | 1.50 | 26.50 | 10.00 | 0.60 | 10.60 |
| | > 10,000 | 0.00 | N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | N/A | 0.00 |
| | 0 - 4,000 | 38.00 | 2.28 | 40.28 | _ | _ | _ |
| VIETNAM | 4,000 - 10,000 | 48.00 | 2.88 | 50.88 | _ | _ | _ |
| | > 10,000 | 88.00 | 5.28 | 93.28 | _ | _ | _ |
| | 0 – 2,000 | 12.00 | 0.72 | 12.72 | _ | _ | _ |
| INDIA | 2,000 - 5,000 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 | _ | _ | _ |
| INDIA | 5,000 - 10,000 | 18.00 | 1.08 | 19.08 | _ | - | _ |
| | > 10,000 | 20.00 | 1.20 | 21.20 | _ | ı | _ |
| | 0 – 900 | 9.00 | 0.54 | 9.54 | _ | ı | _ |
| BANGLADESH | 900 – 3,000 | 12.00 | 0.72 | 12.72 | - | 1 | _ |
| DANGLADESH | 3,000 - 10,000 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 | - | 1 | _ |
| | > 10,000 | 0.00 | N/A | 0.00 | - | 1 | _ |
| | 0 - 4,000 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 | _ | - | _ |
| MYANMAR | 4,000 - 7,000 | 28.00 | 1.68 | 29.68 | - | - | _ |
| MTANMAN | 7,000 - 10,000 | 46.00 | 2.76 | 48.76 | - | - | _ |
| | > 10,000 | 66.00 | 3.96 | 69.96 | - | 1 | _ |
| | 0 – 2,000 | 15.00 | 0.90 | 15.90 | _ | _ | _ |
| | 2,000 - 3,000 | 25.00 | 1.50 | 26.50 | - | | _ |
| NEPAL | 3,000 - 5,000 | 35.00 | 2.10 | 37.10 | _ | _ | _ |
| | 5,000 - 10,000 | 45.00 | 2.70 | 47.70 | _ | _ | |
| | 10,000 - 99,999 | 55.00 | 3.30 | 58.30 | _ | _ | _ |
| CHINA | 0 - 3,000 | 32.00 | 1.92 | 33.92 | 28.00 | 1.68 | 29.68 |
| CHINA | > 3,000 | 28.00 | 1.68 | 29.68 | 25.00 | 1.50 | 26.50 |

^{*} Western Union also makes money from currency exchange, subject to applicable taxes if any.

** Funds may be delayed or services unavailable based on certain transaction conditions, including amount sent, destination country, currency availability, regulatory issues, identification requirements, Agent location hours, differences in time zones, or selection of delayed options. Additional Restrictions may apply. See Send form for details. Prices may change without prior notice.